Tyler County District Court Appointments and Fees Report - January 2019
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No
Activity

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
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FALSE
FALSE

Judge
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Taylor, D
Stover , E
Stover , E
Stover , E
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D
Gibbs-Walker , D

Case
Number

24772
24785
24810
24886
24894
24939
24960
B-2222
B-2743
A-18596
17952
24908
24908
24908
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Case Style

CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

IN THE INTEREST OF A CHILD
CONFIDENTIAL

TYLER COUNTY, ET AL VS BULAH BAILEY, ET AL

TYLER COUNTY, ET AL VS JANCIE HENDERSON, ET AL

CONFIDENTIAL
IN THE INTEREST OF CHILDREN
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL
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Appointee Last
Name

BYTHEWOOD
BYTHEWOOD
BUTLER
BYTHEWOOD
BYTHEWOOD
BYTHEWOOD
HOLLIER
MANN

ELROD
ELROD
RISINGER
SITTON
DAVIS
PHILLIPS

Appointee

Position
Ad Litem

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Approval
Date

01/18/2019
01/18/2019
01/18/2019
01/18/2019
01/18/2019
01/28/2019
01/09/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/24/2019
01/15/2019
01/14/2019
01/14/2019

Amicus Attorney 01/15/2019

Fee
Source

County
County
County
County
County
No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity
No activity
County
No activity
No activity

County

Fee
Amount

168.75
281.25
75.00
318.75
318.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
400.00
0.00
0.00
3,165.00

Hrs

Billed

Billed Expenses

2
3
1
4
4
0
0
0
0
0
8
0
0

43

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



